FIRST NAME

MATT

DJ

BRAD

ROBERT

JEREMY

JOHN

COREY

LUCAS

TYLER

JEFF

Results for
003) 10,500 Ib Hot Stock (points).xlsm

LAST NAME CITY
SUDOL DANVILLE
BOOP MIFFLINBURG
KREMER MILTON
HAUCK MIDDLEBURG
DELUCA HACKETTSTOWN
FORMAN WATSONTOWN
EBERHART LEWISBURG
CRISWELL LEWISBURG
GARDNER MCCLURE
BRININGER WINFIELD

STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1992

1976

1975

1974

1974

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

IH

JOHN DEERE

IH

CASE

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

4755

1066

6030

1066

1070

4430

1066

970

1066

1566

VEHICLE NAME

4755 EXPRESS

BLACK STRIPE ADDICTIO

FENCE ROW DEERE

OLD RED

SUNSET SMOKER

IT'S ALWAYS SOMETHINC

GOLD EDITION

SHOW CASE

[
w
w
w

342.67
329.53
326.83
325.42
317.75
317.50
309.63
309.38
259.18

242.99

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10
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